Incident Date

8/12/2021

8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021

8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021

8/12/2021

8/12/2021

8/12/2021

8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021

8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021

8/12/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006040

RMP21-006041
RMP21-006042

RMP21-006043
RMP21-006044

RMP21-006045

RMP21-006046

RMP21-006047

RMP21-006048

RMP21-006049

RMP21-006050

RMP21-006051

RMP21-006052

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST
4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: S OLD
WILKE RD

OAKI/LINDEN
MCD'S
2121 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC: 1301
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4821
BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC:4201
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC: 3380
ALGONQUIN RD

2901 CENTRAL RD
4300 OAKSBURY LN
2160 PLUM GROVE RD
2511 WILKE RD

KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE
RD

2905 MEADOW DR
4614 EUCLID AVE
2059 HICKS RD
2647 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

EB ALGONQUIN AT GOLF

Location Name
PEARL OF RM
KIMBALL HILL PARK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE

RMHS

GUS DINER

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
KINGSWALK CONDOS
BP STATION

EB ALGONQUIN AT GOLF

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL
SUBJECT STOP
DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
HAZARD

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

8/16/2021 8:15:04 AM



Incident Date

8/12/2021

8/12/2021

8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021

8/12/2021

8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006053
RMP21-006055

RMP21-006056

RMP21-006057
RMP21-006058
RMP21-006059

RMP21-006060

RMP21-006061

RMP21-006063
RMP21-006065

RMP21-006066
RMP21-006067
RMP21-006068

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 2029 GOLF
PL

2806 MARTIN LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1301 MEIJER DR

3110 MARTIN LN

2200 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC: 3260
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 2005
CAMPBELL ST

2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4714 ARBOR DR

4714 ARBOR DR

3908 WREN LN

2000 KIRCHOFF RD
2808 DOVE ST

4726 ARBOR DR

2400 ALGONQUIN RD
2411 SCHOOL DR

600 HICKS RD

Location Name

NW RECOVERY
MEIJER INC
LIBRARY

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

GATEWAY PARK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

NORTHROP GRUMMAN

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ABANDONED AUTO
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO
STATION REPORT
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
DISPUTE

LOUD NOISE

911 INFO CALL

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

8/16/2021 8:15:04 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/16/2021 8:15:04 AM



