



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/12/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006040	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2021	RMP21-006041	4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/12/2021	RMP21-006042	APPROX LOC: S OLD WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006043	OAK/LINDEN		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006044	MCD'S		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2021	RMP21-006045	APPROX LOC: 1301 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006046	APPROX LOC: 4821 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2021		APPROX LOC:4201 EUCLID AVE		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2021	RMP21-006047	APPROX LOC: 3380 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2021		2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006048	4300 OAKSBURY LN		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/12/2021		2160 PLUM GROVE RD	GUS DINER	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/12/2021		2511 WILKE RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006049	KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE RD		HAZARD	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/12/2021		2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/12/2021		4614 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2021	RMP21-006050	2059 HICKS RD	BP STATION	ACCIDENT	
8/12/2021		2647 KIRCHOFF RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2021	RMP21-006051	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006052	EB ALGONQUIN AT GOLF	EB ALGONQUIN AT GOLF	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/12/2021	RMP21-006053	APPROX LOC: 2029 GOLF PL		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006055	2806 MARTIN LN		911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/12/2021	RMP21-006056	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER INC	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006057	3110 MARTIN LN	LIBRARY	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/12/2021	RMP21-006058	2200 HICKS RD		ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2021	RMP21-006059	APPROX LOC: 3260 KIRCHOFF RD		PREMISES CHECK	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006060	APPROX LOC: 2005 CAMPBELL ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006061	2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/12/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2021	RMP21-006063	3908 WREN LN		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/12/2021	RMP21-006065	2000 KIRCHOFF RD	GATEWAY PARK	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2021		2808 DOVE ST		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/12/2021	RMP21-006066	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2021	RMP21-006067	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2021	RMP21-006068	2411 SCHOOL DR		LOUD NOISE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/12/2021		600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER